SHELTON GLMCLM17 01/03/2015 11:32 MADISON CO FYE2015 CURRENT ACC PAGE 1
Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/05/2015 thru 01/05/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 MS STATE BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY 152153 01/05/2015 12/12/2014 1370 9010515 303.75
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-120-571 DUES-M HOUSTON 04666 12/08/2014 101.25
001-121-571 DUES-S VANCE 09043 12/08/2014 101.25
001-121-571 DUES-R CHESTEEN 12/08/2014 101.25
001 MADISON CO SCHOOLS/SUPT OF EDUCATION . 152154 01/05/2015 12/12/2014 1371 184.23
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-000-286 OIL SEVERANCE FROM STATE 12/12/2014 184.23
001  PROFESSIONAL GLASS, INC. . 152158 01/05/2015 12/12/2014 1372 234.99
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 15563 11/19/2014 234.99
001 TRUSTMARK NAT'L BANK ATT: CORP. TRUST 152169 01/05/2015 01/01/2015 1373 3,612.70
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-800-800 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM PRIN 430 01/01/2015 3,349.85
001-800-802 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM INT 430 01/01/2015 262.85
001 BANCORPSOUTH EQUIPMENT FINANCE . 152171 01/05/2015 01/01/2015 1374 2,165.19
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 01/01/2015 2,127 78
001-200-806 INT PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 01/01/2015 37.41
001  MADISON CTY HEALTH DEPT . 152172 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1375 15,203.34
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-400-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 0115 12/15/2014 15,203.34
001 REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH 152173 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1376 9,166.66
Account Number Description Invoice Date PO Amount
001-421-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 0115 12/15/2014 9,166.66
001 MADCO PROPERTIES, LLC . 152175 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1377 3,237.50
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-168-530 RENT 0115 12/15/2014 3,237.50
001 SACRED HEART FAMILY CENTER, . 152176 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1378 540.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date POy Amount
001-450-530 RENT 0115 12/15/2014 540.00
001 MADISON COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DIST = 152177 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1379 11.,;716:25
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O:. Amount
001-630-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 0115 12/15/2014 11,716.25
001 AMERIFLEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS . 152178 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1380 75.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 337943 12/04/2014 75.00
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001 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CTR 152179 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1381 1,132 .65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-531-601 LAW LIBRARY MATERIALS 830810179 12/01/2014 1,31.32..65
001 JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC 152180 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1382 254.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0055307001 12/12/2014 254.76
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 152181 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1383 1,509.51
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249346952 11/22/2014 83.78
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249346951 11/22/2014 835.90
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3248740454 11/15/2014 589.83
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 152192 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1384 59.67
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536923213 11/26/2014 19.89
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536931484 12/03/2014 19.89
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536939423 12/10/2014 19.89
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 152193 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1385 116.81
Account Number Description Invoice # Date . P.O. Amount
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536767090 07/09/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536770063 07/11/2014 22.00
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536774687 07/16/2014 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536774691 07/16/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536798241 08/06/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536931486 12/03/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536934768 12/05/2014 22.00
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536939421 12/10/2014 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536942648 12/12/2014 22.00
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536947245 12/17/2014 10.99
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 152194 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1386 1,485.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5592560 12/08/2014 107.90
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5594400 12/17/2014 1,378.00
001 DIXIE ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC . 152195 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1387 180.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 18072 11/26/2014 180.00
001 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT, INC 152196 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1388 405.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141130 11/30/2014 270.08
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141130 11/30/2014 135.04



SHELTON GLMCLM17 01/03/2015 11:32 MADISON CO FYE2015 CURRENT ACC PAGE 3
Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/05/2015 thru 01/05/2015
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  OFFICE NETWORX . 152197 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1389 124.19
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O, Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 82924 12/09/2014 124.19
001  MS CHAPTER IAAO . 152198 01/05/2015 12/15/2014 1390 10.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-104-571 DUES-KAY PACE DEC 2014 12/15/2014 10.00
001 ACS/IMAGE SOLUTION, INC . 152202 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1391 441.71
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1100169 11/25/2014 ‘176.21
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1100134 11/25/2014 265.50
001 CAPITAL LOCKSMITH COMPANY, LLC . 152203 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1392 131.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 406257 12/15/2014 71.00
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 406288 12/15/2014 60.00
001 ADDISON HALL DESIGN LLC i 152204 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1393 47.70
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0001614 12/08/2014 47.70
001 AT&T 152205 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1394 397.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018595498 11/22/2014 397.50
001  AVAYA, INC . 152206 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1395 407.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 2733308688 11/20/2014 407.50
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES . 152207 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1396 471.65 '
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. 0. Amount
001-200-510 UTILITIES 3588-1 12/01/2014 471.65
001 INTERSTATE BATTERIES . 152208 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1397 198.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502013531 12/04/2014 198.00
001 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT INC 152209 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1398 318.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141130 11/30/2014 318.90
001  METRO ONE, LLC . 152210 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1399 11,250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date POk Amount
001-200-581 1ST QTR OPERATIONS 246 12/09/2014 11,250.00
001 MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLIES . 152211 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1400 187.02
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 523692 12/05/2014 124.50
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 523693 12/05/2014 62.52
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001 MILLETTE ADMINISTRATORS, INC 152212 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1401 27,419.83
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 12/04/2014 23,411.83
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 3011 12/04/2014 4,008.00
001 STATE TREASURER FUND: 3601 AGENCY: 601 _ 152213 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1402 356.05
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P5228299 11/30/2014 356.05
001 MONTGOMERY FAMILY CLINIC,LLC 152214 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1403 90.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-220-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 4658 12/05/2014 90.00
001 OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS 152215 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1404 25.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18495 12/05/2014 25.00
001 PRESTO-X . 152217 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1405 328.36
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 30484999 11/30/2014 328.36
001 QCHC, INC. . 152218 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1406 50,039.96
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 1750 12/01/2014 50,039.96
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 152220 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1407 258.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3933 12/04/2014 134.99
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3945 12/05/2014 123.49
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 152221 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1408 3,592.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249346948 11/22/2014 117.33
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249346946 11/22/2014 224 .89
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249781094 11/29/2014 108.36
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249781095 11/29/2014 400.17
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249781096 11/29/2014 487.76
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3250838159 12/06/2014 739.71
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3250838158 12/06/2014 987.72
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3242545993 09/13/2014 239.14
001-104-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3249346949 11/22/2014 287.04
001 SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC. 152222 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1409 15.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 185107 08/20/2014 15.00
001 VALLEY SERVICES INC 152223 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1410 24,574.25
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 204228 12/02/2014 8,175.23
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 204520 12/08/2014 2,295.82
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001 VALLEY SERVICES INC 152223 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1410 24,574 .25 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 204521 12/09/2014 5,894 .44
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 204887 12/16/2014 8,208.76
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 152224 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1411 190.77
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032590 11/04/2014 17.73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032591 11/04/2014 27.96
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032593 11/04/2014 24.72
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032585 11/04/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032587 11/04/2014 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032588 11/04/2014 10.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032576 11/04/2014 35.46
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032582 11/04/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032586 11/04/2014 21.48
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032589 11/04/2014 10.74
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. . 152225 01/05/2015 12/16/2014 1412 143.55
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 032600 11/25/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032601 11/25/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032602 11/25/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032603 11/25/2014 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032604 11/25/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032605 11/25/2014 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032597 11/25/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032599 11/25/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032606 11/25/2014 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 032607 11/25/2014 24.72
001 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 152244 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1413 185.25
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE IV49733 12/08/2014 65.85
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS IV49865 12/18/2014 119.40
001 SCOTT PENN, INC. . 152254 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1414 54.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Psi0s Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 21939 12/09/2014 54.95
001 BOB BARKER CO INC 152257 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1415 299.94
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1001201068 12/11/2014 299.94
001 OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS 152258 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1416 802.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 18504 12/12/2014 802.12
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER . 152259 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1417 478.08
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416388 12/12/2014 360.42
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10415650 12/05/2014 18.99
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416714 12/16/2014 16 .85
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001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER . 152259 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1417 478.08 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P10 . Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416848 12/17/2014 23,03
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416553 12/15/2014 3.64
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416538 12/15/2014 14.87
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416597 12/15/2014 15.83
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10416093 12/10/2014 24 .45
001 VALLEY SERVICES INC 152261 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1418 897.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR IvV0204711 11/26/2014 897.00
ool DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. . 152262 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1419 2;875.:00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001~-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES XT107215 11/13/2014 ’ 200.00
001-121-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN107622 12/15/2014 470.00
001-101-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN107621 12/15/2014 180.00
001-103-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN107623 12/15/2014 2,025.00
001 SHRED-IT JACKSON . 152263 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1420 398.54
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404187886 09/15/2014 61.26
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404509171 11/21/2014 61.26
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404619992 12/13/2014 89.20
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404619993 12/13/2014 88.80
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404509256 11/21/2014 49.01
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404571159 12/08/2014 49.01
001  JOEL SHOWS . 152266 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1421 4.45
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0212172014 12/17/2014 4.45
001 OFFICE OF THE STATE AUDITOR 152267 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1422 2,1056.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-121-551 ACCOUNTING & AUDITING FEES 4000001155 12/17/2014 2,056.95
001 MS STATE UNIV EXTENSION SERVICE 152268 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1423 2,016.36
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-631-465 STATE RETIREMENT - 12/16/2014 2,016.36
001 ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS . 152269 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1424 257.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-166-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 28290 12/08/2014 257 .00
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC X 152276 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1425 4,275.13
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 491.48
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 238,70
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 102.62
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 102.62
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 69.22
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 41.37
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 52.65
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001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 152276 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1425 4,275.13 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 377 11/26/2014 154.38
001-168-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 43.81
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 51.31
001-180-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 168.34
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 237% 11/26/2014 845.09
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 473.21
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 174 .15
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 1,215.97
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 11/26/2014 50,21
001 IAAO (INT'NL ASSN OF ASSESSING OFFICERS) | 152281 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1426 175.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-103-571 DUES-IRA H THORN 1510186730 12/17/2014 175.00
001 U.S. NETWORX . 152283 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1427 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 139327 12/15/2014 3,400.00
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 139326 12/15/2014 189. 95
001 MITCHELL LUCY 152284 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1428 400.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P%0s Amount
001-160-581 COURT REPORTER 14-056 12/16/2014 400.00
001 LISA DUVALL 152285 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1429 60.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PLiO% Amount
001-104-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 12/17/2014 60.48
001 DIXIE ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC 152286 01/05/2015 12/17/2014 1430 180.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 18081 11/24/2014 180.00
001 CINTAS CORPORATION #210 152294 01/05/2015 12/18/2014 1431 174.80
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-151~535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210715618 12/17/2014 85.87
001-151-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210712761 12/10/2014 88.93
001 QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC . 152296 01/05/2015 12/18/2014 1432 1,319.07
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO, Amount
001-151-645 ANGEL SOFT TISSUE 167211 12/10/2014 150147 240.00
001-151-645 CENTER PULL TOWELS 167211 12/10/2014 150147 152 .00
001-151-645 BLEACH 167211 12/10/2014 150147 38.70
001-151-645 DISINFECTANT SPRAY 167211 12/10/2014 150147 162.00
001-151-645 PINE SOL 167211 12/10/2014 150147 146.07
001-151-645 PUMIE STICKS 167211 12/10/2014 150147 39.00
001-151-645 MULITFOLD TOWELS 167211 12/10/2014 150147 286.00
001-151-645 33X39 LINERS 167211 12/10/2014 150147 103 .80
001-151-645 38X58 LINERS 167211 12/10/2014 150147 151.50
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001 BOB BARKER CO INC 152297 01/05/2015 12/18/2014 1433 9,373.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 KHAKI SHIRTS 4XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 42.00
001-220-646 ORANGE PANTS L 1001198298 11/24/2014 150%15 315.00
001-220-646 ORANGE PANTS XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 315:00
001-220-646 ORANGE PANTS 2XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 315.00
001-220-646 ORANGE PANTS 4XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 385.00
001-220-646 RED PANTS L 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 94.50
001-220-646 RED PANTS 4XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 70.00
001-220-646 KHAKI PANTS L 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 37.80
001-220-646 KHAKI PANTS XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 75.60
001-220-646 KHAKI PANTS 2XL 1001198298 11/24/2014 150115 75.60
001-220-646 ORANGE SHIRTS L 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 287.50
001-220-646 ORANGE SHIRTS XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 287.50
001-220-646 ORANGE SHIRTS 2XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 341.00
001-220-646 RED SHIRTS L 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 86.25
001-220-646 RED SHIRTS 4XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 68.20
001-220-646 KHAKI SHIRTS L 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 34.50
001-220-646 KHAKI SHIRTS XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 69.00
001-220-646 KHAKI SHIRTS 2XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 81.84
001-220-646 SCREEN PRINTS 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 232.10
001-220-646 KHAKI PANTS 4XL 1001199441 12/11/2014 150115 42.00
001-220-699 FACE TOWELS 346711 12/04/2014 150130 45.50
001-220~-699 ALL IN ONE SOAP 346811 12/04/2014 150130 928.50
001-220-699 TOOTHPASTE 346811 12/04/2014 150130 233.70
001-220-699 DEODORANT 346811 12/04/2014 150130 137 .85
001-220-699 GLOVES M L XL 346811 12/04/2014 150130 212.70
001-220-699 SAN PADS 346811 12/04 /2014 150130 81.90
001-220-699 COMB BULK PACK 346811 12/04/2014 150130 38.95
001-220-699 SHOES M L XL 2XL 346811 12/04/2014 150130 295.68
001-220-699 BOXERS L XL 346811 12/04/2014 150130 118.32
001-220-699 BOXERS 2XL 3XL 346811 12/04/2014 150130 138,36